Other Income 0.00 0.00

Nt Reimbursement 0.00 0.00

Deductions Amount

Pf 1,744.00

Prof. Tax 200.00

Other Deduction 1,200.00

Total Earnings: 36,400.00 32,290.00 Total Deductions: 3,144.00

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions) : 29,146.00

Rupees Twenty Nine Thousand One Hundred Forty Six Only

A-102, ICC TRADE TOWER,, SENAPATI BAPAT ROAD, 
PUNE - 411016

Remarks :  

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature

Payslip for the month of August 2024